Roaster Direct
Price List

EXOTICS

Colombia Supremo

Costa Rica Dota Tarrazu

Ethiopian Yirgacheffe Natural
Guatemala HueHue Tenango SHB
Kenya AA

Mexico Pluma Altura- Estate
Sumatra Mandheling

DARK ROAST

Custom Roast

Dark French lItalian
Espresso X- Italian Style
French Reserve

French Roast

French Roast Special
Italian Roast

Vienna Roast

BLENDS
Breakfast Light
Crema Café

Dolce Blend
Mocha Java

Old San Francisco
Private Blend
Viennese Blend

P

@
oterlames

COFFEE

REGULAR
PER POUND

DECAFFE
PER POUND

$17.00
$17.50
$18.00
$16.50
$18.50
$16.50
$18.50

$17.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.50
$16.00
$16.50
$17.00
$17.00
$17.50
$16.50

$17.50

*

Roasters of
The Earths Finest Coffees
Since 1980

WATER PROCESS DECAF

Water Process Dolce Blend

della terra coffee*
Breakfast Blend Fair Trade
Custom Roast Dark
French Roast

Honduras Fair Trade

Old San Francisco

Peru Fair Trade

Sumatra Mandheling

FLAVORED COFFEE
Caramel

Chocolate

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Cinnamon Hazelnut
Hazelnut

Vanilla Nut

REGULAR
PER POUND

$16.50
$18.00
$16.50
$16.50
$17.50
$16.50
$18.50

ALL REG
$17.50

DECAFFE
PER POUND

$18.50

ALL DECAF
$17.50

Our della terra brand - Italian for "of the land" is comprised
of shade grown coffee beans that are certified at origin as

organically grown.

Back to basics farming and that is all!

GENERAL INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
Call toll free at (800) 545-0551

Office hours are 9:00 am - 4:00 pm pacific time M>TH.
After hours - orders can be left on our voice mail.

PACKAGING

Made to order and vacuum packed in one pound bags

for maximum freshness.

Please contact us for wholesale bulk quantities.

DUE TO WORLD MARKET CONDITIONS BEYOND OUR CONTROL, PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SHIPPING

Via UPS or USPS - charges are added to the order.

GRINDING

Add $0.20 per Ib. No returns or exchanges on ground coffee.

PAYMENT METHODS

Cash, check or Visa, MasterCard, Discover accepted

PETER JAMES COFFEE 1964 REPUBLIC AVE. SAN LEANDRO CALIFORNIA 94577

(510) 895 - 6392 FAX: (510) 895 - 8072 www.peterjamescoffee.com
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