Roaster Direct Price List



Roasters of The Earths Finest Coffees Since 1980

EXOTICS	REGULAR PER POUND	DECAFFE PER POUND	WATER PROCESS DECAF Water Process Dolce Blend	REGULAR PER POUND	decaffe per pound \$18.50
Colombia Supremo	\$17.00				·
Costa Rica Dota Tarrazu	\$17.50				
Ethiopian Yirgacheffe Natural	\$18.00		della terra coffee*		
Guatemala HueHue Tenango SHB	\$16.50		Breakfast Blend Fair Trade	\$16.50	
Kenya AA	\$18.50		Custom Roast Dark	\$18.00	
Mexico Pluma Altura- Estate	\$16.50		French Roast	\$16.50	
Sumatra Mandheling	\$18.50		Honduras Fair Trade	\$16.50	
			Old San Francisco	\$17.50	
			Peru Fair Trade	\$16.50	
			Sumatra Mandheling	\$18.50	
DARK ROAST			-		
Custom Roast	\$17.50				
Dark French Italian	\$16.00		FLAVORED COFFEE	ALL REG	ALL DECAF
Espresso X- Italian Style	\$16.00	\$16.00	Caramel	\$17.50	\$17.50
French Reserve	\$16.00		Chocolate		
French Roast	\$16.00	\$16.00	Chocolate Chip Cookie		
French Roast Special	\$16.00		Cinnamon Hazelnut		
Italian Roast	\$16.00		Hazelnut		
Vienna Roast	\$16.00	\$16.00	Vanilla Nut		
BLENDS					
Breakfast Light	\$16.50				
Crema Café	\$16.00				
Dolce Blend	\$16.50				
Mocha Java	\$17.00				
Old San Francisco	\$17.00	\$17.50			
Private Blend	\$17.50				
Viennese Blend	\$16.50		* Our <i>della terra</i> brand - Italian for	"of the land"	is comprised
	·		of shade grown coffee beans that are certified at origin as organically grown. Back to basics farming and that is all!		
			5 , 5 :	3	

GENERAL INFORMATION

HOW TO ORDER

Call toll free at (800) 545-0551

Office hours are 9:00 am - 4:00 pm pacific time M>TH. After hours - orders can be left on our voice mail.

PACKAGING

Made to order and vacuum packed in one pound bags for maximum freshness.

SHIPPING

Via UPS or USPS - charges are added to the order.

GRINDING

Add \$0.20 per lb. No returns or exchanges on ground coffee. **PAYMENT METHODS**

Cash, check or Visa, MasterCard, Discover accepted

Please contact us for wholesale bulk quantities.

DUE TO WORLD MARKET CONDITIONS BEYOND OUR CONTROL, PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PETER JAMES COFFEE 1964 REPUBLIC AVE. SAN LEANDRO CALIFORNIA 94577 (510) 895 - 6392 FAX: (510) 895 - 8072 www.peterjamescoffee.com